 SC46208
1.25MHz, 600mA, HIGH EFFICIENCY SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN DC-DC
CONVERTER
DESCRIPTION
SC46208 is a synchronous step-down DC-DC converter with high
efficiency. It adopts small flat package. The device features 2.5~5.5V
input voltage, 600mA output current, peak current mode PWM and
integrated compensation net, which is ideal for powering portable

* Thermal shutdown protection
* 4KV HBM ESD protection
* Small 5-pin SOT-23package
APPLICATION
* Cellular Telephones
* PDAs
* Wireless Equipment
* MP3 player
* Digital Camera
* Portable Instruments
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                   REV:1.1       2008.09.10
 SC46208
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device no  Seal name Package  Remark
SC46208 6208 SOT-23-5
SC4620810 20810 SOT-23-5
SC4620812 20812 SOT-23-5
SC4620815 20815 SOT-23-5
SC4620818 20818 SOT-23-5
SC4620825 20825 SOT-23-5
SC46208XX
SC4620833 20833 SOT-23-5
Note: “××” indicates the output
voltage:   Default: adjustable
10 :1.0V
12 :1.2V